

rajshree

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.670 OF 2024
ALONGWITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2317 OF 2024
ALONGWITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2316 OF 2024
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.670 OF 2024**

Securities and Exchange Board of India] .. Appellant

vs.

Sheshrao Pandharinath Sangle & Ors.] .. Respondents

**ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.690 OF 2024
ALONGWITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2291 OF 2024
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.690 OF 2024**

Securities and Exchange Board of India] .. Appellant

vs.

Brij Nath Mishra & Ors.] .. Respondents

**ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.672 OF 2024
ALONGWITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2315 OF 2024
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.672 OF 2024**

Securities and Exchange Board of India] .. Appellant

vs.

Sheshrao Pandharinath Sangle & Ors.] .. Respondents

ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.689 OF 2024
ALONGWITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2286 OF 2024
ALONGWITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2285 OF 2024
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.689 OF 2024

Securities and Exchange Board of India] .. Appellant

vs.

Sheshrao Pandharinath Sangle & Ors.] .. Respondents

ALONGWITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.688 OF 2024
ALONGWITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2289 OF 2024
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.688 OF 2024

Securities and Exchange Board of India] .. Appellant

vs.

Sheshrao Pandharinath Sangle & Ors.] .. Respondents

Mr.Vishal Kanade a/w Dhaval Patil and Shreyas M. i/b K. Ashar & Co.
for the Appellants.

Ms.Sharmila Kaushik, APP for the State.

**CORAM : BHARATI DANGRE &
MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, JJ**

DATE : 12th July, 2024.

P.C.

Since Mr.Pendse, the learned counsel who represented the Respondents on the earlier date, is not present today, we deem it appropriate to adjourn the Appeals which are clubbed together, to 19.07.2024.

[MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, J]

[BHARATI DANGRE, J]