

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 670 OF 2024

Securities And Exchange Board Of India APPELLANT
V/S
Shehsrao Pandharinath Sangle And Ors. RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 672 OF 2024

Securities And Exchange Board Of India APPELLANT
V/S
Sheshrao Pandharinath Sangle And Ors. RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 689 OF 2024

Securities And Exchange Board Of India APPELLANT
V/S
Sheshrao Pandharinath Sangle And Ors. RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 688 OF 2024

Securities And Exchange Board Of India APPELLANT
V/S
Sheshrao Pandharinath Sangle And Ors. RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 690 OF 2024

Securities And Exchange Board Of IndiaAPPELLANT
V/S
Baij Nath Mishra And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
CRI-INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2317 OF 2024
In
Cr. Appeal 670 OF 2024

Securities And Exchange Board Of IndiaPETITIONER
V/S
Sheshrao Pandharinath Sangle And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
CRI-INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2316 OF 2024
In
Cr. Appeal 670 OF 2024

Securities And Exchange Board Of IndiaPETITIONER
V/S
Sheshrao Pandharinath Sangle And Ors.RESPONDENT

A/W
WP/1516/2024
APEAL(ST)/9946/2024
IA/1913/2024
IA/1912/2024
IA/2291/2024
IA/2315/2024
IA/2286/2024
IA/2285/2024
IA/2289/2024

Adv. Dhaval Patil a/w Adv. Shreyas Menkudale i/b K Ashar &

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Appellant , stand over to 17/10/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)